FORM No. 1457 – AFFIANT'S DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1991-1999 STEVENS-NESS I AW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS F	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Neil Hayden, Claiming Successor, estate of Charles Stanley Hayden 2880 S. 7th Pl. Lebanon, OR 97355 First Party's Name and Address Neil Hayden and Sharon L. Hayden, h&w 2880 S. 7th Pl.	2008-009834 Klamath County, Oregon
Lebanon, OR 97355 Second Party's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Mr. and Mrs. Neil Hayden 2880 S. 7th Pl. Lebanon, OR 97355 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Mr. and Mrs. Neil Hayden 2880 S. 7th Pl. Lebanon, OR 97355	
	AFFIANT'S DEED
	9, 2008 between
	, the small active of Charles Charles Header
	ng the small estate ofCharles_Stanley_Hayden, , deceased, hereinafter called the first party, husband_and_wife,
hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH: For value received and the consideration hereinafter these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto t estate, right and interest of the estate of the deceased, wheth erty situated in the County ofKlamath	er stated, the first party has granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by the second party and second party's heirs, successors and assigns all the ther acquired by operation of the law or otherwise, in that certain real prop-
	e in the office of the County Clerk of
One residential Fleetwood Ent (1996)	terp. mobile home, Serial #ORFLT 48A22727BM1
	NT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the se forever.	econd party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns
actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁹ (The sentence between the symbols ¹⁰ , if no IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party has exec	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_NoneInheritance [®] However, the -or value given or promised which is past of the [] the whole (indicate of applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cuted this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name ther person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN ULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	ND REG- PERSON APPRO- of Charles Stanley Hayden, #0802114CV ED USES
THACHOLS AS DEFINED IN ONS 50.550.	Affiant
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Linn) ss.
This instrument was ach	knowledged before me onJune_19, _2008,
	knowledged before me on
,	
as of	
	Nm. R. Thomas
OFFICIAL SEAL WM. R. THOMAS WDTARY PUBLIC - DREJON COMMESSION NO. 385781	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires $11-15-58$
NY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 18, 2010	